

MMGSY-(SC)

Schedule XLV-Form No. 134

Mlu:- Mushaga Khunia foli road to naya badi Mushaga.

R.M.D MORKS

DIVISION

KISHAN GANJ-1

R.M.D MORKS

SUB-DIVISION

TERHAGACHH

Agency:- M/S progressive construction.

3268

MEASUREMENT BOOK

2nd on A/c bill.

Sch. XLV—Form No. 134

15

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
N/W:- Musharra			khunja toli		
			road to naya basti		
			musharra in terhagachh		
			block under MMGSY.		
Agency:- M/s progressive					
			Construction, Patna.		
Aggr no:- 162/MMGSY/SBP/2020-21.					
date of start:- 17-06-2020.					
date of Completion:- 16-06-2021.					
date of M/s:- 10/2/2022.					

① providing and applying primers				
coat with bitumen emul -				
Spec (SS-1) ———— ET.				
1 x	20 x	$\frac{4.8+3.75}{2}$		= 85.50 m ² .
10 x	30 x	3.75		= 1125 m ² .
10 x	30 x	3.75		= 1125 m ² .
3 x	30 x	3.70		= 333 m ² .
3 x	30 x	3.75		= 337.50 m ² .
				T = 3006 m ² .
② providing and applying				
jack coats with bitumen				
emulsion (PS-1) ———— ET.				
Qty same as primer coats				= 3006 m ² .
				/

Continuation

8/24
10/2/22
J.E

Abstract of cost.

Sch. XLV—Form No. 134

18

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
① Construction of reference and working benchmark—EI					
Qty:- 1 K.M wide TMB. p-8.					
@ Rs:- 3369.87/K.M,					Rs:- 3369=50.
② Construction of reference Pillars/benches — EI					
Qty:- 1 K.M wide TMB. p-8.					
@ Rs:- 1568.24/K.M					Rs:- 1568=50.
③ Clearing and grubbing road land — EI					
Qty:- 0.30 hect, wide TMB. p-8.					
@ Rs:- 51,109.28/hect,					Rs:- 15,332=50
④ Construction of embankment with approved material obtained from borrow pit lead up to 1000 m — EI					
Qty:- 1659.31 m ³ wide TMB. p-8					
@ Rs:- 161.96/m ³					Rs:- 2,68,742=50
⑤ Construction of embankment with approved material obtained from borrow pit lead up to 100 m — EI					
Qty:- 385 m ³ wide TMB. p-8					
@ Rs:- 138/m ³					Rs:- 53,130=50.

Continuation

Continuation

B.F Rs: 60,73,278 = 00

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
②⑦ Planting of tree by road side in 0.60 m dia					
Qty: - 80 nos. vide TMB,					
P - 17,					
@ Rs: - 799.08/nos					Rs: - 63,926 = 00
					Total Rs: - 61,37,204 = 00
Add 1%. L-cess @					Rs: - 61,372 = 00.
Add 12%. G.S.T @					Rs: - 7,36,464 = 00
Add Seig. Fees @					Rs: - 70,458 = 00.
					Total Rs: - 70,05,498 = 00
0.20% below					Rs: - 7005 = 00.

Total Rs: - 69,98,493 = 00

less previous payment (Rs: - 57,18,724 = 00

Total Rs: - 12,79,769 = 00

30/3/22
J. E

31.03.2022
A. V.